THE DATASHEET OF
RSS3W150RJTB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
High Voltage Resistors
Type RSS Series
Literature No. 1773273
Issued: 04-05
Dimensions are shown for

RSS-5W 8.5±0.5 24.0±1.0 38±3 0.80±0.05
RSS-7W 8.5±0.5 41.0±1.0 38±3 0.80±0.05
How to Order
RSS 2W 100R J TB
Common Part
See Above Table
Wattage at 70°C
100 ohm
(100 ohms) 100R
1K0 ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K0
100K ohm
(100,000 ohms) 100K
Resistance Value Tolerance
RSS - Standard Part J - 5%
Packaging
TB - Ammo packed
box
TR - Tape and Reel
Power Derating Curve
-60 -55 -30 0 30 60 70 90 120 150 180 210 235
100
80
60
40
20
0
Ra
te
d
Lo
ad
 (%
)
Ambient Temperature (°C) 155
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View RSS3W150RJTB on WIN SOURCE
TE Connectivity Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution